 NovaLight OLC Wall Detect - NL-OLCWD-LX-XX-010 - Datasheet
© 2019 - Novaccess SA / Rue Galilée 6 / CH-1400 Yverdon-les-Bains September 3, 2019
www.novaccess.ch / +41 24 524 30 07  1 / 5
NOVALIGHT OLC WALL DETECT
NL-OLCWD-LX-XX-010
STREET LIGHT CONTROLLER ON WALL WITH DETECTION
The NovaLight OLC Wall Detect is a street light controller. It can be installed easily on
a wall thanks to its stainless-steel support and connects to a centralized software over

SRD EN 300 220-1/-2
Safety EN 60950-1
ORDER INFORMATION
TYPE  COLOR
 Light gray (RAL7040) Dark gray (RAL7015)
NovaLight OLC Wall Detect DALI NL-OLCWD-L-LG-010 NL-OLCWD-L-DG-010
NovaLight OLC Wall Detect 1-10V NL-OLCWD-LX-LG-010 NL-OLCWD-LX-DG-010
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION  DATE COMMENTS
R01 July 19, 2019 Initial release
R02 July 23, 2019 “Legacy” removed from product name